Results by Class: 2024 Aurora Summer Horse Show Jun 6 2024
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 100 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Level Test 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 178 M S Maximum Bey Shelley Bluett Shelley Bluett
2 179 Justa Materatime Shelley Bluett Sandra Sanche
Class#: 101 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic ATR - Level Test 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 178 M S Maximum Bey Shelley Bluett Georgina Sanche
2 179 Justa Materatime Shelley Bluett Georgina Sanche
Class# 102 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 1 Open Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 153 Dsf Spirit Face + Kim Ternier Brooke Focht
2 196 Shadow Legacy Donna Harvey Nannette Harrison
3 123 Royal Hamilton Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
Class#: 103  A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 1 Shown Judge:Janet Henderson
1 153 Dsf Spirit Face + Kim Ternier Brooke Focht
2 177  All Fancified Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec
3 102 Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
4 123 Royal Hamilton Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
5 137 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
Class#: 104  All Breed Dressage Training Level 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 196 Shadow Legacy Donna Harvey Nannette Harrison
Class#: 105 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level 1 Test 1 Open Shown Judge:Janet Henderson
1 118 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston
Class#: 106  A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR Level 1 Test 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 102 Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
2 118 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston
3 177 All Fancified Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec
4 137 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
Class#: 108 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level ATR Level 2 Test 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 101 Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
2 100 Izak +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
118 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston
Class#: 110  A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level ATR Level 3 Test 1 Shown  Judge:Janet Henderson
1 101 Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
2 100 lzak +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie Colleen M Mckenzie
Class# 112  A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation ATR Test 1 - 18 & Under Shown Judge:Janet Henderson
1 177 All Fancified Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec
2 153 Dsf Spirit Face + Kim Ternier Brooke Focht
Class#: 115  Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over Shown Judge:Janet Henderson
1 137 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
2 154 Caleera Kim Ternier Brooke Focht
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Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over
Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg
Caleera Kim Ternier

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over

Alia's Crescendo Susan A Clegg

Izak +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie
Jv Etaro Christine Loo

Royal Hamilton Lorraine Prowse

Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over

Izak +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie
Alia's Crescendo Susan A Clegg

Jv Etaro Christine Loo

Royal Hamilton Lorraine Prowse

Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over
Ravine Acres Potate Christine Loo
HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over

Ravine Acres Potate Christine Loo

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over
Dsf Spirit Face +
Allojandro Kk +++/

Shadow Legacy

Kim Ternier
Colleen M Mckenzie
Donna Harvey

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over
Dsf Spirit Face + Kim Ternier
Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie

A/HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Fillies/Colts/Geldings Yearling
Dsf Talon Kim Ternier
Mf Golden Night Brianne Dawn Focht

Arabian Western Trail - Open
Belle Fame
Tajj Al Amir

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

HA/AA Western Trail Horse
Sr All Whiz Right

Lj Cheyenne +//

Let Justice Rein

Shine On Shylos Jubilee

Robert John Wedel
Marsha Tindall
Connie Hunter
Alana Mclaughlin

HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR

Let Justice Rein Connie Hunter

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Susan A Clegg
Brooke Focht

Judge:Janet Henderson
Susan A Clegg
Georgina Sanche
Christine Loo
Lorraine Prowse
Georgina Sanche

Judge:Janet Henderson
Georgina Sanche
Susan A Clegg
Christine Loo
Lorraine Prowse
Georgina Sanche

Judge:Janet Henderson
Christine Loo

Judge: Janet Henderson
Christine Loo

Judge: Janet Henderson
Brooke Focht
Colleen M Mckenzie
Nannette Harrison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Brooke Focht
Colleen M Mckenzie

Judge: Janet Henderson
Debra J Storey
Debra J Storey

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sandy Rebalkin Hester
Debra J Storey
Ally Cyr
Ally Cyr

Judge: Janet Henderson
Don Hunter
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140
106
107

141
130
197

143
127
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107
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180

146
157
203
212
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234
233
203

148
110
171

149
131
114
186

151
206
244
236
235

152
251
247
214

Arabian Ranch Horse Trail - Open

Belle Fame
Tajj Al Amir

HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail - Open

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Lj Cheyenne +//

HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail ATR

Sr Sangria Shines

ALL BREED Ranch Trail
Tajj Al Amir

Arabian Country Pleasure Driving Open

M S Elektra Bey

Schooling Class
Coachella Ss

I'm A Sassafras

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Janis

DVF Latara

Up Late

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Alana Mclaughlin
Marsha Tindall

Lesley Badura

Dwight Sartison

Shelley Bluett

Dana C Romijn
Paula Bentham
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Brittany Rogers
Sonja Lorenson

ALL BREED English Pleasure Junior/Novice Horse

Thom Mcan
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
I'm A Sassafras

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR

Dot Dot Dot +
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

M S Centaur
Tangueray Mcf +/
Brixx O Gold

Marlee Simon
M Gail Tory
Paula Bentham

Sharee Whelihan
Megan Buksa

Diane Mclaughlin
Bryce Mollard
Roanna Mcmillan

ALL BREED Walk/Trot English Pleasure 11 & Under

I'm George

Elle Lui

Don't Tell Mom

JW Major Impression

MORGAN English Pleasure Open

Look Twice
The Masters Legacy
Ledyard Endless Reserves

Marissa Bieleny
Amy Stortz
Archie Hurst

Paisley McLenehan

Catriona Kozijn
Gord Pack
Sandra Sanche

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Ally Cyr
Debra J Storey

Judge:Janet Henderson
Lesley Badura

Judge: Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sandra Sanche

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dana C Romijn
Paula Bentham
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Gemma McMullen
Sonja Lorenson

Judge: Janet Henderson
Archie Hurst
Isobelle Kay
Paula Bentham

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Megan Buksa

Judge: Janet Henderson
Leanne Tomanek
Bryce Mollard
Roanna Mcmillan

Judge:Janet Henderson
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Stortz
Grace Ramme
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Janet Henderson
Kathryn Burant
Courtney Pack
Georgina Sanche
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153
132

154
133
192
152
168
167
136
187

155
204
200
171
216
201

156
181
135
164
103
127
175
166

157
230

158
110
176
159

159
169
109
170
172

160
126

161
229
262
202

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open

Wiskey In The Jar

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

Khs My Bread And Butter
Khash N My Bucks

Rra Amador ++

Csp Bob Marley

Khs Khan Artist

Gallileo +++/

Sinful

ALL BREED English Pleasure Open

El Paseo

Dutch Matilda

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Miz Scarlet

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open

Sol Of The Cyty
Sea Devil

Azure Sky Avf +
Buck Naked

Sr Sangria Shines
Gps Titanium

Sir Buckingham WA

Leslie Mohr

Sophie Cooke
Susan A Clegg
Kailen Armstrong
Jill Desmond
Kasydi Mack
Janis M White
Roanna Mcmillan

Paula Bentham
Erika Metro
Megan Buksa
Shannon Millar
Taylor Lunny

Barbara Drechsel
Lisa White
Madelaine Jacknisky
Rowena Nichols
Lesley Badura
Sandra Anderson
Maureen Browne

Academy Walk Trot All Disciplines Pleasure 18 & Over

BMF Custom Made

HA/AA English Pleasure - Open

Dot Dot Dot +
Sf Sticker Shoc +/
Devil Wears Prada

Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open

Mighty Thor CRF
Heir About Her
Noble Symbol CRF
Black N' Tstyle

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open

No Apologies

MORGAN Western Pleasure Open

DTA Aces Wild
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Sonja Lorenson

Sharee Whelihan
Donna Crockford
Faith Yaworski

Sarah Downey
JanetV Thompson
Ellen Cust

Megan Buksa

Claire Barclay

Bentlee Kublik
Dwayne Comeau
Gloria Jean Pitts

1 Shown

7 Shown

4 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sophie Cooke
Susan A Clegg
Kailen Armstrong
Jill Desmond
Kasydi Mack
Janis M White
Roanna Mcmillan

Judge:Janet Henderson
Paula Bentham
Selah Guenther
Collen Staveley
Shannon Millar
Taylor Lunny

Judge: Janet Henderson
Kimberley Schroter
Isobelle Kay
Madelaine Jacknisky
Rowena Nichols
Lesley Badura
Sandra Anderson
Samantha Mohr

Judge:Janet Henderson
Eric Lorenson

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Jacqueline D Hugill
Gena L Watchel

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sarah Downey
Cassandra Spang
Ellen Cust
Megan Buksa

Judge: Janet Henderson
Claire Barclay

Judge: Janet Henderson
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau
Gloria Jean Pitts



Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:
1

a b wnN

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

ONO OB WN

Class#:

A OWON

163
127

164
107

165
152

166
192
136
139
188
168

167
103
160
153

169
185

171
201

172
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174
217
232
262
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212

176
202
229
182
262

HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
Sr Sangria Shines

ALL BREED Reining Open
Tajj Al Amir

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Open
Rra Amador ++

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open
Khash N My Bucks

Gallileo +++/

M S Aquarius

Sicario Z

Csp Bob Marley

HAJ/AA Sport Horse Show Hack - Open
Buck Naked

RB General Lee

Dsf Spirit Face +

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Im Shoc N' Awe

ASB Park Pleasure Open
Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

Khs Khan Artist
Rra Amador ++
Maid Marion Rf +++/

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

M S Cool Fyre
Alia's Crescendo
Royal Hamilton

MORGAN Hunter Pleasure Open
IGF Byzsolini

Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

DVF Latara

NRMF Oh My Goodness

Morgan Hill Janis

Harlingtons Rooney

Morgan Hill What The Funk

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

DTA Aces Wild

Aginst All Odds Ss

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Lesley Badura

Dwight Sartison

Kailen Armstrong

Susan A Clegg
Janis M White
Dawn Johnston
Tenille Marie Nelson
Jill Desmond

Rowena Nichols
Gena L Watchel
Kim Ternier

Roanna Mcmillan

Taylor Lunny

Kasydi Mack
Kailen Armstrong
Susan A Clegg

Jean Kot
Susan A Clegg
Lorraine Prowse

Hailey Steffensen
Shirley Hunter
Dwayne Comeau
Brittany Rogers
Catriona Kozijn
Angela Beerwort
Megan Zahacy
Alexis Branco

Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Jacqueline D Hugill
Dwayne Comeau

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

4 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Lesley Badura

Judge: Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kailen Armstrong

Judge:Janet Henderson
Isobelle Kay
Frank Nesvadba
Todd Ehret
Tenille Marie Nelson
Kim Seward

Judge:Janet Henderson
Rowena Nichols
Gena L Watchel
Brooke Focht

Judge: Janet Henderson
Frank Nesvadba

Judge:Janet Henderson
Taylor Lunny

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kasydi Mack
Kailen Armstrong
Susan A Clegg

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kimberley Schroter
Frank Nesvadba
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Janet Henderson
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Klassen
Bentlee Kublik
Gemma McMullen
Kennedy Boswell
Ayden Heemeryck
Courtney Pack
Alexis Branco

Judge: Janet Henderson
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Linda Courtney
Shannon Comeau
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112
181
103
164
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135
175
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179
160
236
257

180
108
193
113
148
122
171
151
126

181
145
114
120
143
121
157
186

182
106

183
106

184
125
128
197
130
104
129

185
184

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR
Lightning War Wsh
Sol Of The Cyty
Buck Naked
Azure Sky Avf +
Archimedes Lr
Sea Devil
Gps Titanium
All Platinum

ALL BREED Assisted Walk Trot 11 & Under
RB General Lee

Don't Tell Mom

Just Ringo

HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure - Open
Nirvanas Shameless
Light Em Up Wa
After My Cash Sf
Remarkable Va
Southern Punch
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
No Apologies

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
Bd A Little Bit Country
Tangueray Mcf +/

Khreedence

Tobruk Mva

PA Lil Khanman

Coachella Ss

Brixx O Gold

ALL BREED Ranch Riding Open
Belle Fame

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Belle Fame

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Sh Cool Dude
Sr All Whiz Right
Lj Cheyenne +//
Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Jolene
Let Justice Rein

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Cypping My Mojitto

Sharee Whelihan
Barbara Drechsel
Rowena Nichols
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston

Lisa White

Sandra Anderson
Jodie Schwartz

Gena L Watchel
Archie Hurst
Catriona Kozijn

Carlyn Wall

llka Ferguson
Michael Whelihan
Sandra Schroter
Diane Comeau
Megan Buksa
Wanda Leubner
Claire Barclay

Kaitlyn Larson
Bryce Mollard
Diane Demers
Karen Kelder
Sandra Daniel
Dana C Romijn
Roanna Mcmillan

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Diane Comeau
Robert John Wedel
Marsha Tindall

Alana Mclaughlin
Katherine Quenneville
Connie Hunter

M Gail Tory

7 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

1 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Barbara Drechsel
Rowena Nichols
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Lisa White
Sandra Anderson
Jodie Schwartz

Judge: Janet Henderson
Ksenia Watchel
Hunter Stortz
Saege MacDougall

Judge:Janet Henderson
Leanne Tomanek
Todd Ehret
Cassandra Spang
Kimberley Schroter
Carla D Jackson
Megan Buksa
Khennedy Leubner
Claire Barclay

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kaitlyn Larson
Lori Mollard
Diane Demers
Karen Kelder
Sandra Daniel
Dana C Romijn
Roanna Mcmillan

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Janet Henderson
Diane Comeau
Sandy Rebalkin Hester
Debra J Storey
Ally Cyr
Katherine Quenneville
Ally Cyr

Judge:Janet Henderson
M Gail Tory
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186
125
127
104
129

187
104

188
215
217
250

190
139
167
136
192
152
187
168

192
133
167
137
123

192A Arabian Hunter Pleasure Geldings

188

193
182

194
103
177
153
194
104

195
116
169
170
149

197
166
196
194

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Sh Cool Dude

Sr Sangria Shines
Jolene

Let Justice Rein

ALL BREED Ranch Riding Beginner

Jolene

ALL BREED Hunter Seat Equitation 17 & Under

DVF Latara
IGF Byzsolini
NRMF Oh My Goodness

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

M S Aquarius

Khs Khan Artist
Gallileo +++/
Khash N My Bucks
Rra Amador ++
Sinful

Csp Bob Marley

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Khs My Bread And Butter
Khs Khan Artist

Maid Marion Rf +++/
Royal Hamilton

Sicario Z

HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship - Open

Aginst All Odds Ss

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Buck Naked

All Fancified

Dsf Spirit Face +
All Platinum
Jolene

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

Tanqueray N Tonic Pf
Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Symbol CRF
Fire Expresss

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

Sir Buckingham WA
Shadow Legacy
All Platinum

Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Katherine Quenneville
Connie Hunter

Katherine Quenneville

Brittany Rogers
Hailey Steffensen
Catriona Kozijn

Dawn Johnston
Kasydi Mack
Janis M White
Susan A Clegg
Kailen Armstrong
Roanna Mcmillan
Jill Desmond

Sophie Cooke
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Lorraine Prowse

Tenille Marie Nelson

Jacqueline D Hugill

Rowena Nichols

Lisa Pulak

Kim Ternier

Jodie Schwartz
Katherine Quenneville

Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose

Maureen Browne
Donna Harvey
Jodie Schwartz

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Katherine Quenneville
Don Hunter

Judge:Janet Henderson
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Janet Henderson
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Janet Henderson

Dawn Johnston

Kasydi Mack

Janis M White

Susan A Clegg

Kailen Armstrong

Roanna Mcmillan

Danika Desmond

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sophie Cooke
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Lorraine Prowse

Judge:Janet Henderson
Allison Barr

Judge: Janet Henderson
Linda Courtney

Judge: Janet Henderson
Rowena Nichols
Aeden Horobec
Brooke Focht
Reille Mclaren
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Janet Henderson
Carolyn Penner
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose

Judge:Janet Henderson
Samantha Mohr
Nannette Harrison
Reille Mclaren
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198
214
251
247

200
203
234
260
208

201
150
169

204
107
127

205
107

207
166
160
183

208
205
245
210
206
211
239
241

209
113
108
119
174
158

210
132

211
204
200
209
246
243
234

MORGAN English Pleasure Open Stake
Ledyard Endless Reserves

Look Twice

The Masters Legacy

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse
I'm A Sassafras

Thom Mcan

Arrowhead's Special Delivery

All Night in Vegas

Arabian English Show Hack - Open
GSF Grand Slam
Mighty Thor CRF

ALL BREED Reining ATR
Tajj Al Amir
Sr Sangria Shines

Arabian Reining Horse - Open
Tajj Al Amir

Sandra Sanche
Catriona Kozijn
Gord Pack

Paula Bentham
Marlee Simon
Tasha Chambers
Tana Smith

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey

Dwight Sartison
Lesley Badura

Dwight Sartison

HAJ/AA Ladies Side Saddle - Western/English Open

Sir Buckingham WA
RB General Lee
Halsteads Romeo

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Jr Rider
Scotch Rocks

Doubletrees First Request

The Flashpoint

I'm George

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Quick On The Draw

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
After My Cash Sf
Nirvanas Shameless
Mr Xtraordinaire Va
Party Crasher
Invite Only

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
Wiskey In The Jar

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Open
El Paseo

Dutch Matilda

UBetcha

City Limits

Mistress of the North

Thom Mcan

Maureen Browne
Gena L Watchel
Brittany Mckenzie

Addison Donnelly

Amy Stortz

Milaya Stone

Marissa Bieleny
Morgan Dewald

Tristyn Szott

RJW Oilfield Consulting

Michael Whelihan
Carlyn Wall
Robert Dixon
Wanda Leubner
Faith Yaworski

Leslie Mohr

Paula Bentham
Erika Metro
Tana Smith
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

7 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Georgina Sanche
Kathryn Burant
Courtney Pack

Judge:Janet Henderson
Paula Bentham
Marlee Simon
Tasha Chambers
Tana Smith

Judge:Janet Henderson
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison
Lesley Badura

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Janet Henderson
Samantha Mohr
Gena L Watchel
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge:Janet Henderson
Addison Donnelly
Zera Lavers
Milaya Stone
Marissa Bieleny
Morgan Dewald
Tristyn Szott
Lila Wideman

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Leanne Tomanek
Carla D Jackson
Wanda Leubner
Faith Yaworski

Judge: Janet Henderson
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Janet Henderson
Paula Bentham
Madyson Fequet
Tana Smith
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon



Classt#:

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1

~NOoO O~ WN

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

211A
134
154
172
176
212
213
231

214
147
161

215
202
229
262

217
135
258
194
168
164
217
215
212
248
262

218
150
131

221
142

222
187

225
123

230
185

230A
156

Schooling Class

Luck Be A Llady

Caleera

Black N' Tstyle

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Janis

Up Late

A/HA/AA Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
Black Lamay Ss
Bd Keyano

MORGAN Western Pleasure Open Stake
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

DTA Aces Wild

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Open
Sea Devil

Calaway's Into The Blue

All Platinum

Csp Bob Marley

Azure Sky Avf +

IGF Byzsolini

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Harlingtons Rooney
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Pat Portas

Kim Ternier
Megan Buksa
Donna Crockford
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Sonja Lorenson

Sandra Schroter
Avah Mason-Piche

Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Dwayne Comeau

Lisa White

Catriona Kozijn
Jodie Schwartz

Jill Desmond
Madelaine Jacknisky
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Megan Zahacy
Dwayne Comeau

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western/English Open

GSF Grand Slam
M S Centaur

Arabian Yearling Colts
Ms Knight Moves

Arabian Halter Mares 2 & over
Sinful

Arabian Geldings ATH - 2 & over
Royal Hamilton

HA/AA Mares ATH - 2 & over
Im Shoc N' Awe

HA/AA In-Hand Filly Yearling
Mf Golden Night

Wanda Leubner
Diane Mclaughlin

Sheena Steenhart

Roanna Mcmillan

Lorraine Prowse

Roanna Mcmillan

Brianne Dawn Focht

0 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

10 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Pat Portas
Brooke Focht
Megan Buksa
Donna Crockford
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Sonja Lorenson

Judge: Janet Henderson
Hadley Drechsel
Avah Mason-Piche

Judge:Janet Henderson
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau

Judge:Janet Henderson
Isobelle Kay
Skye Kozijn
Reille Mclaren
Jill Desmond
Madelaine Jacknisky
Hailey Steffensen
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Courtney Pack
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Janet Henderson
Khennedy Leubner
Leanne Tomanek

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sheena Steenhart

Judge:Janet Henderson
Roanna Mcmillan

Judge:Janet Henderson
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Janet Henderson
Roanna Mcmillan

Judge: Janet Henderson
Debra J Storey



Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

o WN

Class#:

o WN

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
1
1

Class#:

o WN

231A
155

232
174

233
120
157
143
145
121
114

234
211
210
205
239
245
241

234A
184
106

236
149

237
263
216
249

238
160
236
257

239
108
148
151
122
126
171
115
158

HA/AA In-Hand Gelding Yearling 0
Dsf Talon Kim Ternier

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship 1
Party Crasher Wanda Leubner

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR 6
Khreedence Diane Demers
Coachella Ss Dana C Romijn
Tobruk Mva Karen Kelder

Bd A Little Bit Country Kaitlyn Larson

PA Lil Khanman Sandra Daniel
Tangueray Mcf +/ Bryce Mollard

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Open 6

Optimus Prime

The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Doubletrees First Request
Quick On The Draw

Morgan Dewald

Milaya Stone

Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott

Amy Stortz

RJW Oilfield Consulting

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR 2
Cypping My Mojitto M Gail Tory

Belle Fame Dwight Sartison

Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 1
Fire Expresss Serenity Bellerose
MORGAN Classic Pleasure Open 3
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum Dwayne Comeau

Miz Scarlet Shannon Millar

WRR Master Elite Barbara Tracey

ALL BREED Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog All Disciplines 11 & Under 3
RB General Lee Gena L Watchel

Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst

Just Ringo Catriona Kozijn

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR 6

Nirvanas Shameless
Remarkable Va

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Southern Punch

No Apologies

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Pumped Up Kix +

Invite Only

Carlyn Wall
Sandra Schroter
Wanda Leubner
Diane Comeau
Claire Barclay
Megan Buksa
Bryce Mollard
Faith Yaworski

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Debra J Storey

Judge: Janet Henderson
Wanda Leubner

Judge:Janet Henderson
Diane Demers
Dana C Romijn
Karen Kelder
Kaitlyn Larson
Sandra Daniel
Lori Mollard

Judge: Janet Henderson
Morgan Dewald
Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Zera Lavers
Lila Wideman

Judge: Janet Henderson
M Gail Tory
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Serenity Bellerose

Judge:Janet Henderson
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Millar
Tayla Long

Judge: Janet Henderson
Ksenia Watchel
Hunter Stortz
Saege MacDougall

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Barbara Drechsel
Khennedy Leubner
Diane Comeau
Claire Barclay
Collen Staveley
Bryce Mollard
Faith Yaworski



Class#:
1

a b~ wiN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

2

Class#:
1

NOoO o~ WN

Class#:

Classt#:

o wWN

240
200
209
243
204

241
132
190
134
182
105

243
150
169

245
202
262
229
182

246
161
147

247
243
210
205
206
209
211
251

248
151
200
214

249
206
261
244
235
147
161

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Junior Rider

Dutch Matilda
UBetcha

Mistress of the North
El Paseo

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Wiskey In The Jar

Jv Hillbilly Moonshine
Luck Be A Llady
Aginst All Odds Ss
Small Town Girl Fh

Arabian English Show Hack ATR

GSF Grand Slam
Mighty Thor CRF

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Amateur

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
DTA Aces Wild

Aginst All Odds Ss

A/HA/AA Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Bd Keyano
Black Lamay Ss

ALL BREED Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

Mistress of the North
The Flashpoint
Scotch Rocks

I'm George

UBetcha

Optimus Prime

Look Twice

ALL BREED Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Over

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Dutch Matilda
Ledyard Endless Reserves

ALL BREED Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation

I'm George

Meadow Crest Lily
Elle Lui

JW Major Impression
Black Lamay Ss

Bd Keyano

Erika Metro
Tana Smith
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham

Leslie Mohr

Allison Barr

Pat Portas
Jacqueline D Hugill
Kathy Padgham

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey

Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau
Bentlee Kublik
Jacqueline D Hugill

Avah Mason-Piche
Sandra Schroter

Stacey Thorp
Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Marissa Bieleny
Tana Smith
Morgan Dewald
Catriona Kozijn

Wanda Leubner
Erika Metro
Sandra Sanche

Marissa Bieleny
Carlyn Wall

Amy Stortz

Paisley McLenehan
Sandra Schroter
Avah Mason-Piche

3 Shown

5 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

7 Shown

3 Shown

6 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Madyson Fequet
Tana Smith
Cordelia Thorp
Olivia Bentham

Judge:Janet Henderson
Ainsley Crossley
Allison Barr
Pat Portas
Linda Courtney
Kathy Padgham

Judge:Janet Henderson
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey

Judge:Janet Henderson
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau
Bentlee Kublik
Linda Courtney

Judge: Janet Henderson
Avah Mason-Piche
Hadley Drechsel

Judge:Janet Henderson
Cordelia Thorp
Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Marissa Bieleny
Tana Smith
Morgan Dewald
Kathryn Burant

Judge:Janet Henderson
Khennedy Leubner
Selah Guenther
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Janet Henderson
MacKenzie Paradis
Abigail Wall
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Hadley Drechsel
Avah Mason-Piche



Classt#:

_ A A A

Class#:

1

Classt#:

Class#:

a b~ wnN

Class#:

1

Class#:

1

O wWN

Class#:

1

1
1
1

Classt#:

1
2
3

Class#:

1

No o WN

250
104
125
160
207
261

251
201

253
110
183

255
125
127
104

256
259
242
207
238
240

257
106

259
216
169
170
146
171
116

260
125
160
236
257

261
138
144
117

262
181
164
103
135
166
175
194

ALL BREED Lead Line 7 & Under

Jolene

Sh Cool Dude

RB General Lee
Central Park Parader
Meadow Crest Lily

ASB Park Pleasure Open Stake

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open

Dot Dot Dot +
Halsteads Romeo

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Sh Cool Dude
Sr Sangria Shines
Jolene

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
Arrowhead's Show Biz
The Bellmaster
Central Park Parader
Attache's Heir
Sonic Boom

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Open

Belle Fame

ALL BREED English Pleasure Amateur

Miz Scarlet

Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Symbol CRF

E Midnight In Paris

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Katherine Quenneville
Diane Comeau

Gena L Watchel
Christine Winter
Carlyn Wall

Taylor Lunny

Sharee Whelihan
Brittany Mckenzie

Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Katherine Quenneville

Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Christine Winter
Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst

Dwight Sartison

Shannon Millar
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Sandra Schroter
Megan Buksa
Carolyn Penner

ALL BREED Assisted Walk/Jog/Trot Any Age-Any Discipline

Sh Cool Dude
RB General Lee
Don't Tell Mom
Just Ringo

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Alia's Crescendo
M S Cool Fyre
Khinook Avr

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Sol Of The Cyty
Azure Sky Avf +
Buck Naked

Sea Devil

Sir Buckingham WA
Gps Titanium

All Platinum

Diane Comeau
Gena L Watchel
Archie Hurst
Catriona Kozijn

Susan A Clegg
Jean Kot
Kathy Padgham

Barbara Drechsel
Madelaine Jacknisky
Rowena Nichols
Lisa White

Maureen Browne
Sandra Anderson
Jodie Schwartz

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Jack Jo-Ann Buyar
Rhys Harasimiuk
Isla Watchel
Kyler Jepson
Miles Wall

Judge:Janet Henderson
Taylor Lunny

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sharee Whelihan
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge: Janet Henderson
Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Katherine Quenneville

Judge:Janet Henderson
Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Christine Winter
Donna Brown
Leslie Hurst

Judge:Janet Henderson
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Janet Henderson
Shannon Millar
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Ava Peterson
Collen Staveley
Carolyn Penner

Judge:Janet Henderson
Elara Harasimiuk
Ksenia Watchel
Hunter Stortz
Saege MacDougall

Judge: Janet Henderson
Todd Ehret
Kimberley Schroter
Carla D Jackson

Judge:Janet Henderson
Barbara Drechsel
Madelaine Jacknisky
Rowena Nichols
Lisa White
Maureen Browne
Sandra Anderson
Jodie Schwartz



Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

a b~ wN

Class#:

~NOoO b WN

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:

A OWN

Classt#:

a b wnN

X

Class#:
1
2

263 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 1
132 Wiskey In The Jar Leslie Mohr

263A ACADEMY Walk/Trot /Jog Any Discipline Any Age 1
230 BMF Custom Made Sonja Lorenson

264 ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Stake 5
209 UBetcha Tana Smith

246 City Limits Barbara Brinker

234 Thom Mcan Marlee Simon

243 Mistress of the North Stacey Thorp

260 Arrowhead's Special Delivery Tasha Chambers

204 ElPaseo Paula Bentham

265 ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Amateur 11
118 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston

258 Calaway's Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

164 Azure Sky Avf + Madelaine Jacknisky
166 Sir Buckingham WA Maureen Browne

167 Khs Khan Artist Kasydi Mack

168 Csp Bob Marley Jill Desmond

215 DVF Latara Brittany Rogers

136 Gallileo +++/ Janis M White

152 Rra Amador ++ Kailen Armstrong

194  All Platinum Jodie Schwartz

232 Harington's Indira Shirley Hunter

266  Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship 4
109 Heir About Her Janet V Thompson

170 Noble Symbol CRF Ellen Cust

149 Fire Expresss Serenity Bellerose

172 Black N' Tstyle Megan Buksa

267 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR 4
110 Dot Dot Dot + Sharee Whelihan

183 Halsteads Romeo Brittany Mckenzie

146 E Midnight In Paris Sandra Schroter

176 Sf Sticker Shoc +/ Donna Crockford

159 Devil Wears Prada Faith Yaworski

269 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR 5
126 No Apologies Claire Barclay

171 Im Mcdreamy Crf +/ Megan Buksa

115 Pumped Up Kix + Bryce Mollard

119 Mr Xtraordinaire Va Robert Dixon

148 Remarkable Va Sandra Schroter

151 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner

270 ALL BREED Pleasure Driving 2
263 Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum Dwayne Comeau

257 Just Ringo Catriona Kozijn

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Janet Henderson
Eric Lorenson

Judge:Janet Henderson
Ayden Heemeryck
Barbara Brinker
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorp
Tasha Chambers
Paula Bentham

Judge: Janet Henderson
Kevin Johnston
Skye Kozijn
Madelaine Jacknisky
Maureen Browne
Kasydi Mack
Jill Desmond
Gemma McMullen
Janis M White
Kailen Armstrong
Jodie Schwartz
Annabelle Klassen

Judge:Janet Henderson
Cassandra Spang
Ellen Cust
Kaitlyn Larson
Megan Buksa

Judge: Janet Henderson
Carlyn Wall
Brittany Mckenzie
Ava Peterson
Donna Crockford
Gena L Watchel

Judge: Janet Henderson
Claire Barclay
Megan Buksa
Bryce Mollard
Robert Dixon
Barbara Drechsel
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Janet Henderson
Shannon Comeau
Skye Kozijn



Classt#:

a s~ WON

Class#:
1

a b~ wnN

Class#:

Classt#:

A OWON

Class#:

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

~NoO O b WN

EX

Class#:

Class#:

271
209
210
243
211
206

272
143
202
131
145
114

273
261
147
161

274A
128
197
129
104

275
133

277
216
249
263

280
166
164
217
194
248
258
215
103
212

285
105

286
153

ALL BREED Equine Canada Medal Saddle Seat 17 & Under

UBetcha

The Flashpoint
Mistress of the North
Optimus Prime

I'm George

ALL BREED Western Pleasure Jackpot
Tobruk Mva

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

M S Centaur

Bd A Little Bit Country

Tangueray Mcf +/

Tana Smith
Milaya Stone
Stacey Thorp
Morgan Dewald
Marissa Bieleny

Karen Kelder
Gloria Jean Pitts
Diane Mclaughlin
Kaitlyn Larson
Bryce Mollard

ALL BREED Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under

Meadow Crest Lily
Black Lamay Ss
Bd Keyano

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Open
Sr All Whiz Right

Lj Cheyenne +//

Let Justice Rein

Jolene

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR
Khs My Bread And Butter

MORGAN Classic Pleasure Open Stake
Miz Scarlet
WRR Master Elite

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

ALL BREED Hunter Pleasure Jackpot
Sir Buckingham WA

Azure Sky Avf +

IGF Byzsolini

All Platinum

Harlingtons Rooney

Calaway's Into The Blue

DVF Latara

Buck Naked

Morgan Hill What The Funk

HA/AA Mares Performance Halter
Small Town Girl Fh

HAJ/AA Geldings Performance Halter
Dsf Spirit Face +

Carlyn Wall
Sandra Schroter
Avah Mason-Piche

Robert John Wedel
Marsha Tindall
Connie Hunter
Katherine Quenneville

Sophie Cooke

Shannon Millar
Barbara Tracey
Dwayne Comeau

Maureen Browne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Hailey Steffensen
Jodie Schwartz
Megan Zahacy
Catriona Kozijn
Brittany Rogers
Rowena Nichols
Alexis Branco

Kathy Padgham

Kim Ternier

1

1

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Tana Smith
Milaya Stone
Cordelia Thorp
Morgan Dewald
Marissa Bieleny

Judge:Janet Henderson
Karen Kelder
Gloria Jean Pitts
Leanne Tomanek
Kaitlyn Larson
Lori Mollard

Judge:Janet Henderson
Abigail Wall
Hadley Drechsel
Avah Mason-Piche

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sandy Rebalkin Hester
Debra J Storey
Ally Cyr
Katherine Quenneville

Judge:Janet Henderson
Sophie Cooke

Judge:Janet Henderson
Shannon Millar
Tayla Long
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Janet Henderson
Maureen Browne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Hailey Steffensen
Reille Mclaren
Courtney Pack
Skye Kozijn
Gemma McMullen
Rowena Nichols
Alexis Branco

Judge: Janet Henderson
Kathy Padgham

Judge:Janet Henderson
Brooke Focht



Classt#:

a s~ WON

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

a b~ wWN

Classt#:

OO~ WN -

287
145
125
104
132
168

288
154

289
235

291
104

291B
257
263

293
169

294
206
161
244
235
236

295
181

296
139
136
188

297
210
211
205
239
245

299
217
262
215
232
212
250
248

A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH - 19 & Over
Bd A Little Bit Country

Sh Cool Dude

Jolene

Wiskey In The Jar

Csp Bob Marley

A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH - 18 & Under
Caleera

ALL BREED Showmanship 17 & Under
JW Major Impression

ALL BREED Showmanship 18 & Over
Jolene

All Breed Pleasure Driving Stake
Just Ringo
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open
Mighty Thor CRF

Kaitlyn Larson

Diane Comeau
Katherine Quenneville
Leslie Mohr

Jill Desmond

Kim Ternier

Paisley McLenehan

Katherine Quenneville

Catriona Kozijn
Dwayne Comeau

Sarah Downey

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

ALL BREED Walk/Trot English Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship 11 & Und&hown

I'm George

Bd Keyano

Elle Lui

JW Major Impression
Don't Tell Mom

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR
Sol Of The Cyty

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship - Open

M S Aquarius
Gallileo +++/
Sicario Z

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Stake
The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Doubletrees First Request

MORGAN Hunter Pleasure Open Stake
IGF Byzsolini

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

DVF Latara

Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill What The Funk

NRMF Oh My Goodness

Harlingtons Rooney

Marissa Bieleny
Avah Mason-Piche
Amy Stortz

Paisley McLenehan
Archie Hurst

Barbara Drechsel

Dawn Johnston
Janis M White
Tenille Marie Nelson

Milaya Stone
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Amy Stortz

Hailey Steffensen
Dwayne Comeau
Brittany Rogers
Shirley Hunter
Alexis Branco
Catriona Kozijn
Megan Zahacy

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kaitlyn Larson
Diane Comeau
Katherine Quenneville
Kiara Crossley
Danika Desmond

Judge:Janet Henderson
Brooke Focht

Judge: Janet Henderson
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Janet Henderson
Katherine Quenneville

Judge:Janet Henderson
Skye Kozijn
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Janet Henderson
Sarah Downey

Judge: Janet Henderson
MacKenzie Paradis
Avah Mason-Piche
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Grace Ramme

Judge:Janet Henderson
Ava Peterson

Judge: Janet Henderson
Todd Ehret
Frank Nesvadba
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge:Janet Henderson
Milaya Stone
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Zera Lavers

Judge: Janet Henderson
Hailey Steffensen
Shannon Comeau
Gemma McMullen
Brittany Klassen
Alexis Branco
Kennedy Boswell
Courtney Pack



Classt#:

X
X

Class#:
1
2
3
4
X
X

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Classt#:

~NOoO O~ WN -

300
134
105
190

301
204
249
239
245
241
243

302A
206
244
161
235

303
115
193
151

305
116
170
149

306
259
242
238
240
207

307
166
164
118
135

308
246
233
169
247
122
171
251

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Luck Be A Llady

Small Town Girl Fh
Jv Hillbilly Moonshine

ALL BREED English Pleasure Junior Rider
El Paseo

WRR Master Elite

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Doubletrees First Request

Quick On The Draw

Mistress of the North

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Equitation Stake
I'm George

Elle Lui

Bd Keyano

JW Major Impression

Pat Portas
Kathy Padgham
Allison Barr

Paula Bentham
Barbara Tracey

Tristyn Szott

Amy Stortz

RJW OQilfield Consulting
Stacey Thorp

Marissa Bieleny
Amy Stortz

Avah Mason-Piche
Paisley McLenehan

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship - Open

Pumped Up Kix +
Light Em Up Wa
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Noble Symbol CRF

Fire Expresss

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Stake
Arrowhead's Show Biz

The Bellmaster

Attache's Heir

Sonic Boom

Central Park Parader

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship - Open

Sir Buckingham WA
Azure Sky Avf +
Archimedes Lr

Sea Devil

ALL BREED English Pleasure Jackpot
City Limits

Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF

Mighty Thor CRF

The Masters Legacy

Southern Punch

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Look Twice

Bryce Mollard
llka Ferguson
Wanda Leubner

Carolyn Penner
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose

Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

Maureen Browne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston

Lisa White

Barbara Brinker
M Gail Tory
Sarah Downey
Gord Pack
Diane Comeau
Megan Buksa
Catriona Kozijn

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Pat Portas
Kathy Padgham
Allison Barr

Judge:Janet Henderson
Olivia Bentham
Tayla Long
Tristyn Szott
Zera Lavers
Lila Wideman
Cordelia Thorp

Judge:Janet Henderson
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Stortz
Avah Mason-Piche
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Janet Henderson
Bryce Mollard
llka Ferguson
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Janet Henderson
Carolyn Penner
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose

Judge:Janet Henderson
Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Donna Brown
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

Judge:Janet Henderson
Maureen Browne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Lisa White

Judge: Janet Henderson

Isobelle Kay
Sarah Downey
Courtney Pack
Diane Comeau
Megan Buksa
Kathryn Burant



Classt#:

Class#:

A WN

309
145

310
139
192
167
136

Arabian Western Pleasure Championship - Open

Bd A Little Bit Country

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
M S Aquarius

Khash N My Bucks

Khs Khan Artist

Gallileo +++/

Kaitlyn Larson

Dawn Johnston
Susan A Clegg
Kasydi Mack

Janis M White

0 Shown

4 Shown

Judge:Janet Henderson
Kaitlyn Larson

Judge: Janet Henderson
Dawn Johnston
Susan A Clegg
Kasydi Mack
Janis M White



